Media Release

ProRisk launches new Public & Products (General) Liability Insurance Policy on ProBind

Friday, 3 September 2021

Professional Risk Underwriting Pty Ltd (ProRisk) is pleased to announce that we have launched our Public & Products Liability Insurance Product (General Liability or Broadform Liability) policy on ProBind, www.probind.com.au our flexible and fast broker portal.

Our Public & Products Liability Insurance Policy is for organisations domiciled in Australia with a maximum of 500 employees and up to \$15m in turnover. It's suitable for a broad range of industries from Accountants to Zoologists. Just some examples of industries covered include motor trades, trades, vacant land, property owners, bed and breakfast, medical and allied health professional services, retail, cafes and restaurants.

"Our offering is top notch and I'm incredibly proud of what we've been able to bring together" says Jaydon Buke-Douglas, General Counsel and Head of Operations. "Our new Public & Products Liability product is the newest edition to the ProBind platform. Brokers will now be able to get a quote online in under 2 minutes at the same time, they can get quotes for Management Liability and Cyber."

Backed by the surety of Swiss Re Corporate Solutions, ProRisk's Public & Products Liability Insurance Policy is competitively priced and has several benefits including a broad appetite, occurrence-based language, up to one-hour free legal advice, choice of limit and excess and access to ProRisk's Contract Review Service.

"The ease of transacting Public & Product Liability on ProBind, the flexibility it offers including the support available from our helpful underwriters (if required), combined with our award-winning claims service we feel makes ProRisk's Public & Products Liability Insurance Policy, indeed any of the 6 products we have now available on ProBind, market leading. Our Public & Products Liability offering is particularly well suited to motor trades, where we have carved out a particular niche." says Hamish McDonald Nye, ProRisk's Executive Director.

In order to assist the market in better understanding our new Public & Products Liability Insurance Policy, ProRisk are holding a series of webinars on 16 September 2021, 26 October 2021 and 25 November 2021 at 1pm AEST each day. You can register for these webinars by visiting https://www.prorisk.com.au/education-hub/webinars/

About ProRisk:

ProRisk, recently voted Underwriter of the Year 2020 as well as recently receiving a 5 Star Award for Cyber from Insurance Business News. ProRisk has a proud history of innovation, product development, profitable underwriting, and growth over 17 years. ProRisk offers 21 products and is backed by Swiss Re Corporate Solutions, HDI Global, Assurant and Lloyd's of London. ProRisk employs 33 staff in Melbourne, Sydney and Brisbane. Annual gross written premium is over \$64m and growing.

For further information about ProRisk's Public & Products Liability Insurance Policy is available online here or alternatively you can contact:

Jaydon Burke-Douglas **General Counsel & Head of Operations** Professional Risk Underwriting Pty Ltd ("ProRisk") E: jaydon.burkedouglas@prorisk.com.au M. 0448 300 203